

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 418 OF 2009

K. BALASUBRAMANIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. STEER OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 4185 of 2010

[K. BALASUBRAMANIAN V. STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.]

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. P. chandrashekharan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Batra, Av.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER